TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE COODWILL

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHARMANT S.r.I.	11/19/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERSAT COMMERCE LTD
ll l	OMC Chambers Wickhams Cay 1, Road Town Tortola
Country:	VG
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	IT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: INTERSAT COMMERCE LTD

Address: OMC Chambers Wickhams Cay 1,

Road Town Tortola

Country: VG

TRADEMARK REEL: 005175 FRAME: 0375

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005175 FRAME: 0376

RECORDED: 12/28/2013